•	_			
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRA			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PLIP	NRC-03-01-034 CHASE REQ. NO. 11/21/01 and 5.PRD/	1 2
2	01/12/02	NRC-03-01-0	<u> </u>	wa no. (ii appicable)
6. ISSUED BY	NDD		(If other than Item 6)	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissio Division of Contracts and Propert Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch Washington DC 20555	n			CODE
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, cou	nh, State and ZID Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION NO
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) Battelle Memorial Institute 505 King Avenue ATTN: Ms. Lorraine Stier Contracting Officer Columbus OH 43201 FACILITY CODE			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-03-01-034 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-27-2001	
	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS	05 2. 2001	
IT MODIF	by virtue of this amendment you deletter makes reference to the solid B&R No. 22015101 120; Appropriation No. 31X0 MAPPLIES ONLY TO MODE TIES THE CONTRACT/ORI	lesire to change an object of the code of	offer already submitted, such change mendment, and is received prior to the operation of the submitted prior to the submitted prior	nav be made
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODERN.			IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIT		OTANOLO (SUGTES C	ananges in paying onice, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED IN	TO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	Unilateral Modification Provides Incremental Fur	nding		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	nent and return	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organize Please see the following page. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docume 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	eed by UCF section headings, including solicite	changed, remains unchang	ed and in full force and effect.	
TON. PARISE AND THEE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Joyce A. F Contractin	ields	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES	OF AMERICA (Sheature of Contraction Officer)	16C. DATE SIGNED
			(01-12-2002

ADmo2

NRC-03-01-034 Modification No. 2 Page 2 of 2—

This Modification No. 2 obligates funds in the amount of \$178,000.00. Accordingly, Subsection B.3 "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION -- COST PLUS FIXED FEE, paragraph (c) is modified to read as follows:

"(c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$218,000.00, of which the sum \$203,738.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$14,262.00 represents the fixed fee."

The following is a summary of obligations for this contract from award date, through this contract modification.

Total FY2001 Obligations: \$ 15,000.00 Total FY2002 Obligations: \$203,000.00

TOTAL CUMULATIVE OBLIGATIONS: \$218,000.00

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.